
Department of Public Works, Roads and Transport

Kone Solutions K90909

Invitation to Bid
Bids are hereby invited for:

Bid No Bid Description CIDB 
Grading

Compulsory 
Meeting

Evaluation Criteria Contact Person

PWRT 89/12 Renovations and 
Repairs to 
Molopo Middle 
School: Ngaka 
Modiri Molema 
District

4GB or 
higher

2 October 2012 at 
09:00 on site at 
Molopo Middle 
School in 
Makgobistad

Preference point 
system of 90/10 will 
be used to evaluate 
this bid.
Price: 90 points
BBBEE Certificate: 
10 points

Miss  VMM More, 
tel. (018) 388-4384  

PWRT 90/12 Renovations and 
Repairs to JM 
Lekgetha 
Commercial 
School: Ngaka 
Modiri Molema 
District

4GB or 
higher

1 October 2012 at 
13:00 on site at 
JM Lekgetha 
Commercial 
School in 
Boikhutso LOC, 
Lichtenburg

Preference point 
system of 90/10 will 
be used to evaluate 
this bid.
Price: 90 points
BBBEE Certificate: 
10 points

Miss  VMM More, 
tel. (018) 388-4384  

PWRT 65/12 Renovations and 
Repairs to 
Leretletse Lesedi 
School: Ngaka 
Modiri Molema 
District

4GB and 
higher 

1 October 2012 at 
09:00 on site at 
Leretletse Lesedi 
School in 
Ottosdal

Preference point 
system of 90/10 will 
be used to evaluate 
this bid.
Price: 90 points
BBBEE Certificate: 
10 points

Miss  VMM More, 
tel. (018) 388-4384    

dpwrt 
Department: Public Works, Roads and Transport
North West Provincial Government

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Bid documents will be sold at the Department of  
Public Works, Roads and Transport, Gate House, 
Ngaka Modiri Molema Road at a non-refundable  
fee of R200.00 each.
Closing date: 12 October 2012 at 10:00


